
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Freya Griffiths - (180046) - Bebington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:42.88 418 H 17/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Bebington 2

2:43.88 411 F 04/01/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4

2:44.07 409 H 27/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Bebington 2

2:44.31 407 H 06/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:45.08 402 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Bebington 2

2:45.38 400 F 10/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

2:46.19 394 F 16/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Bebington 4

2:46.23 393 F 11/07/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

2:46.54 391 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:46.66 390 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Bebington 3

2:47.88 382 F 02/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 2

2:49.87 369 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Bebington 3

2:50.39 365 H 28/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfiled Bebington 2

2:50.85 362 H 31/01/10 28th Harrogate Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:53.66 345  10/01/10 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Bebington 2

2:56.57 328 F 19/12/09 Wirral Metro Xmas Meet Birkenhead Bebington 4

2:57.05 326 F 14/06/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4

3:02.50 297 F 03/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 2

3:07.51 274  12/07/09 Wirrall Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

3:27.89 201  19/12/08 Wirral Metro Xmas Points Birkenhead Bebington 4

3:37.12 176  07/12/07 Wirral Metro Closed Meet Birkenhead Bebington 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.05 326 F 14/06/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4

2:43.88 411 F 04/01/14 Bebington Winter Championships Bebington Bebington 4
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2:42.88 418 H 17/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Bebington 2

2:45.08 402 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Bebington 2

2:46.19 394 F 16/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Bebington 4

2:46.66 390 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Bebington 3

2:45.38 400 F 10/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

2:44.07 409 H 27/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Bebington 2

2:44.31 407 H 06/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:46.54 391 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:47.88 382 F 02/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 2

2:46.23 393 F 11/07/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

2:49.87 369 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Bebington 3

2:50.39 365 H 28/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfiled Bebington 2

2:50.85 362 H 31/01/10 28th Harrogate Open Meet Harrogate Bebington 2

2:53.66 345  10/01/10 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Bebington 2

2:56.57 328 F 19/12/09 Wirral Metro Xmas Meet Birkenhead Bebington 4

3:02.50 297 F 03/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 2

3:07.51 274  12/07/09 Wirrall Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Bebington 3

3:27.89 201  19/12/08 Wirral Metro Xmas Points Birkenhead Bebington 4

3:37.12 176  07/12/07 Wirral Metro Closed Meet Birkenhead Bebington 4
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